
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

0 

8 

15 

44 

09 

6A 

05 

119 

41 

19 

6 

95 

93 

Name 

Jeff Miller 

Robert Blain 

Charles Parsons 

Joel Quadracci 

Justin Frick 

Jack Donnellan 

Peter McLaughlin 

Josh Boller 

Walter Vollrath 

Joe Hish 

Ronald Pace 

Robert Boller 

Chip Halverson 

Class 

7BSR 

7ASR 

7ASR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

5BSR 

7BSR 

Laps 

5 

6 

4 

6 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:17.115 

2:18.666 

2:18.830 

2:19.509 

2:20.445 

2:22.399 

2:22.972 

2:23.232 

2:30.144 

2:30.166 

2:30.490 

2:42.067 

2:47.981 

2nd Best 

2:18.345 

2:20.877 

2:22.964 

2:19.681 

2:53.620 

2:24.015 

2:24.872 

2:23.735 

2:31.501 

2:31.769 

2:31.329 

2:42.190 

2:49.350 

Year 

1977 

1975 

1982 

2010 

1976 

2007 

1980 

1976 

1973 

1969 

1979 

1963 

1976 

Make/Model 

Lola T496 

March 75S 

Gallas GR3 

Lola B08/90 

Osella PA6/8 

Lola B07/90 

March 822 

Chevron B36 

Chevron B23 

Chevron B16 

LolaT492/496 

Lotus 23B 

Chevron B36 

Engine 

1720cc 

2999cc 

305cid 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1700cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

Color 

Black/Blue 

Blue 

White 

White/Red/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Black 

Black/White 

Red/White 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Green 

Green 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  5 7b 

Group 5 7b Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:27:35 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2017 03:25 PM 


